
VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House 
Day Tuesday 
Date January 22,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 
27 
28 
29 
30 

Time 

8:13a 
8:45 
9:20 
9:25 

10:00 
10:25 
11:00 
11:48 
11:55 
12:00n 
12:35p 

12:45 
12:50 
1:15 
3:10 
3:15 
3:20 
3:50 
3:55 
4:00 
4:20 
4:30 
4:45 
4:50 
5:15 
5:45 
6:00 
6:10 
6:12 
6:20 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

f 

t 

t 

f 

t 
t 
t 
t 
f 

t 

LD 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

Depart 4040 
White House  -  Leadership  Breakfast 
Depart Mansion  -  To  Fish Room  -  Press  interview 
Conference in  President's Office 
Depart White  House  w/  Sen.  Smathers  -  drop  Sen.  Smathers  at  NSOB 
Arrive White  House  -  to  Dr. Travell's  office 
White House  -  NSC  Mtg. -  Cabinet  Room 
Depart White  House 
Arrived P-38 
Opened Senate 
Picture made  in  Ceremonial Room  w/ Ukranian  Freedom  Congress  and  Sen. 

Dirksen 
Walter Jenkins 
Depart P-38 
Jim Webb's  Luncheon  for  Walter  Lippmann,  Room  70067,  NASA,  until  3:00 
Arrive P-38 
George Reedy 
Robert Humphrey  and  former Cong.  Battle 
Harry McPherson 
Myer Feldman 
Cong. Thornberry  and  James Nash 
Jim Webb 
Carolee Graham  and  Leslie Gibson 
Bobby Baker 
Sen. Russell 
Harry McPherson 
George Reedy 
Senator Humphrey 
Hobart Taylor 
D. N.  Beasley,  John  Simmons,  Jas.  A.  Cotton,  Claude  Kirkpatrick 
Sen. Russell  Long 

Expenditure 
Code 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 



 VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON 

DAILY DIARY 

The Vice President began his day at (place). White Hous e 

Day Tuesda y 

Date Januar y 22 , 196 3 

Entry 
No. 

Time 

Telephone 
f o r t 

Lo L D 

Activity (includ e visited by)* Expenditure 
Code 

31 
32 
33 
34 
35 
36 
37 
38 
39 

6:30 
6:50  t
7:15  t
8:00  t
8:25  f
8:45 
9:00 
9:20 

11:15 

Marlin Sandli n 
George Reed y 
Horace Busb y -  t o invit e hi m t o dinne r 
Walter Jenkin s -  t o invit e hi m t o dinne r 
Walter Jenkin s 
Depart P-3 8 -  vi a ca r #11 1 w/ Marli n Sandlin , M F 
Arrive 404 0 
Dinner w / Mrs . J. , Marli n Sandlin , MF , Buz z 
To be d 

* Selected names should be underscored. SEE VERSO FOR TRAVEL ACTIVITY AND CODE 


