Day Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place)____

White House

Date January 22, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	Expenditure Code
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	8:13a			Depart 4040	
2	8:45			White House - Leadership Breakfast	
3	9:20			Depart Mansion - To Fish Room - Press interview	
4	9:25			Conference in President's Office	
5	10:00			Depart White House w/ Sen. Smathers - drop Sen. Smathers at NSOB	
6	10:25			Arrive White House - to Dr. Travell's office	
7	11:00			White House - NSC Mtg Cabinet Room	
8	11:48			Depart White House	
9	11:55			Arrived P-38	
10	12:00n			Opened Senate	
11	12:35p			Picture made in Ceremonial Room w/ Ukranian Freedom Congress and Sen. Dirksen	
12	12:45	f		Walter Jenkins	
13	12:50	1		Depart P-38	
14	1:15	ļ		Jim Webb's Luncheon for Walter Lippman, Room 70067, NASA, until 3:00	
15	3:10			Arrive P-38	
16	3:15	t		George Reedy	
17	3:20			Robert Humphrey and former Cong. Battle	
18	3:50			Harry McPherson	
19	3:55	t		Myer Feldman	
20	4:00	ł		Cong. Thornberry and James Nash	
21	4:20	f		Jim Webb	
22	4:30			Carolee Graham and Leslie Gibson	
23	4:45			Bobby Baker	
24	4:50	t		Sen. Russell	
25	5:15	t		Harry McPherson	
26	5:45	t		George Reedy	
27	6:00	t		Senator Humphrey	
28	6:10	f		Hobart Taylor	
29	6:12			D. N. Beasley, John Simmons, Jas. A. Cotton, Claude Kirkpatrick	
30	6:20	t		Sen. Russell Long	

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.

TELEPHONE CODE: f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

TRAVET, ACTIVITY

Notes concerning the Vice President's Activity

Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompanied by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**
	,						
	;					·	
	:						
	:						
	;		·				
	:				÷ ·		
	: :						

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.

Day Tuesday

The Vice President began his day at (place) White House Date January 22, 1963

Entry No.	Time	Tele f o	phone r t	Activity (include visited by)*						
		Lo	LD		Code					
31	6:30			Marlin Sandlin						
32	6:50	t		George Reedy						
33	7:15	t		Horace Busby - to invite him to dinner						
34	8:00	t		Walter Jenkins - to invite him to dinner						
35	8:25	f		Walter Jenkins						
36	8:45			Depart P-38 - via car #111 w/ Marlin Sandlin, MF						
37	9:00			Arrive 4040						
38	9:20			Dinner w/ Mrs. J., Marlin Sandlin, MF, Buzz						
39	Ì1:15			To bed						
		}			}					
					1					
					1					
			1							
			·							

^{*} Selected names should be underscored.